1 1 1
MAPC-A2500-B
GaN Amplifier 50 V, 60 W AVG
3.3 - 3.8 GHz
 Rev.  V2
MACOM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM ) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:

1. The flange on the package bottom must be connected to RF,
DC and thermal ground.
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
MAPC-A2500-BS000 Bulk Quantity
MAPC-A2500-BSTR1 Tape and Reel
MAPC-A2500-BSSB1 Sample Board
Features
• Optimized for Cellular Base Station Applications
• Designed for Digital Predistortion Error
Correction Systems
• Optimized for Asymmetrical Doherty Application
• High Terminal Impedances for Broadband
Performance
• 50 V Operation
• 100% RF Tested
• RoHS* Compliant
Description
The MAPC-A2500-B is a high power GaN on Silicon
Carbide HEMT D-mode amplifier suitable for
asymmetrical Doherty base station applications with
60W average power and optimized for 3.3 - 3.8 GHz
modulated signal operation. The device supports